Stainless steel
Seamless Tubing
The best partner for value creation
We support the innovations of customer
Catalogue No. S-LOK Mar.2024
470
Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing

 Moisture Test *
Technical Data
Ordering Information
2
S
3
S
4
08
1
M T
5
049
6
06
7
BA
8
S6
080 : 0.8mm
100 : 1.0mm
1.2T : 1.2mm
150 : 1.5mm
180 : 1.8mm
200 : 2.0mm
220 : 2.2mm
250 : 2.5mm
280 : 2.8mm
300 : 3.0mm
028 : 0.028”
035 : 0.035”
049 : 0.049”
065 : 0.065”
083 : 0.083”
095 : 0.095”
109 : 0.109”
120 : 0.120”
134 : 0.134”
156 : 0.156”
2M   : 2mm
3M   : 3mm
4M   : 4mm
6M   : 6mm
8M   : 8mm
10M : 10mm
12M : 12mm
16M : 16mm
20M : 20mm
22M : 22mm
25M : 25mm
28M : 28mm
32M : 32mm
38M : 38mm
01 : 1/16”
02 : 1/8”
03 : 3/16”
04 : 1/4”
05 : 5/16”
06 : 3/8”
08 : 1/2”
10 : 5/8”
12 : 3/4”
14 : 7/8”
16 : 1”
20 : 1-1/4”
24 : 1-1/2”
32 : 2”
03 : 3m
04 : 4m
06 : 6m
50 : 50m
60 : 60m
AP : AP Grade

M-T : Tube S : Seamless
W : Welding
S : Straight Type
C : Coil Type
1 - Product 4 - Tube O.D 5 - Wall Thickness
7 - Product Grade 8 - Material
2- Manufacturing method 3 - Type of Product
Inspection item
Chemical Composition Inner Surface Roughness
472
Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
Tube O.D
inch
Tube Wall Thickness
 inch (mm) Ordering Number Length, m Grade
1/16 0.012 (0.30) M-TSS-01-012-04-BA-S6 4 BA
1/8 0.028 (0.71) M-TSS-02-028-06-BA-S6 6 BA
3/16 0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-03-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1/4
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-04-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-04-100-04-BA-S6 4 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-04-100-04-EP-S6 4 EP
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-04-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-04-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
3/8
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-06-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-06-100-04-BA-S6 4 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-06-100-04-EP-S6 4 EP
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-06-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-06-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1/2
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-08-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-08-100-04-BA-S6 4 BA
0.039 (1.00) M-TSS-08-100-04-EP-S6 4 EP
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-08-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-08-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
5/8
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-10-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-10-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
3/4
0.035 (0.89) M-TSS-12-035-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-04-BA-S6 4 BA
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-04-EP-S6 4 EP
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-12-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-12-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
7/8 0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-14-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-16-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-04-BA-S6 4 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-04-EP-S6 4 EP
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-16-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-16-083-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1-1/4
0.049 (1.24) M-TSS-20-049-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-20-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-20-083-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1-1/2
0.065 (1.65) M-TSS-24-065-06-BA-S6 6 BA
0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-24-083-06-BA-S6 6 BA
2 0.083 (2.11) M-TSS-32-083-06-BA-S6 6 BA
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Fractional Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
Tube O.D
mm
Thickness mm
Tube Wall Ordering Number Length, m Grade
4 1.0 M-TSS-04M-100-06-BA-S6 6 BA
6 1.0 M-TSS-06M-100-06-BA-S6 6 BA
8
1.0 M-TSS-08M-100-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1.5 M-TSS-08M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
10
1.0 M-TSS-10M-100-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1.5 M-TSS-10M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
12
1.0 M-TSS-12M-100-06-BA-S6 6 BA
1.5 M-TSS-12M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
15 1.5 M-TSS-15M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
16 1.5 M-TSS-16M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
20 1.5 M-TSS-20M-150-06-BA-S6 6 BA
Metric Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
473
Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
Fully annealed 304 or 316 high quality seamless steel tube to ASTM A269 or equivalent.